

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3883/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 11/10/2006 in ITA Nos.478/2005 &
843/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

M/S. HINDUSTAN COCA COLA BEVREGE P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

[With prayer for interim relief and office report]

WITH

SLP(C) NO.5551 of 2007

[With prayer for interim relief and office report]

Date: 07/05/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

in SLP(C)3883/07 Mr. Ajay Vohra, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Reema Sharma, Adv.

in SLP(C) 5551/07

Mr. Ajay Vohra, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Vaish, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep S. Karhail, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on Friday, the 11th May 2007.

(Subhash Chander) (Madhu Saxena)

Court Master Court Master